
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 

 

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and 

Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number 

CN230248KLB 

 

 

Solicitation No.: CN230248KLB     

Project Title: Water Quality and Hydrological Impacts Site 

Assessments and Remediation - Annual 

Start Date: 10/16/2023 

Expiration Date: 10/15/2026 

Board Date: 10/17/2023 

Agenda Item: 30 

Term: Three years 

Renewals: Three additional one-year periods 

   

Address Book (E1) No.: 474416 

Awarded Vendor: A-C-T Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc. 

Contact Person: R. Jeffrey Kincart 

Phone No.: (863) 533-2000 

Email Address: estimating@a-c-t.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 140730 

Awarded Vendor: American Management Resources Corporation 

(AMRC) 

Contact Person: Jack Snider III 

Phone No.: (239) 936-8266 

Email Address: sniderjm@amrcfl.com  

 

 

mailto:estimating@a-c-t.com
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Address Book (E1) No.: 483689 

Awarded Vendor: Apex Companies, LLC 

Contact Person: Diane Anderson 

Phone No.: (813) 896-4508 

Email Address: diane.anderson@apexcos.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 418967 

Awarded Vendor: Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, LLC 

Contact Person: Donald Lewis 

Phone No.: (813) 612-3653 

Email Address: donald.l.lewis@aptim.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 431383 

Awarded Vendor: Environmental Risk Management, LLC 

Contact Person: Jonathan Ascher 

Phone No.: (239) 415-6406 

Email Address: jascher@ermi.net  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 483633 

Awarded Vendor: EnviroTrac, Ltd. 

Contact Person: John Ferrill 

Phone No.: (813) 626-8443 

Email Address: johnf@envirotrac.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 415660 

Awarded Vendor: GHD Services Inc.  

Contact Person: Lori Coolidge 

Phone No.: (239) 936-4003 
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Email Address: lori.coolidge@ghd.com  

Address Book (E1) No.: 102883 

Awarded Vendor: Johnson Engineering, LLC 

Contact Person: Laura Brady Herrero 

Phone No.: (239) 461-2457 

Email Address: lherrero@johnsoneng.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 435435 

Awarded Vendor: Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 

Contact Person: Kim Arnold 

Phone No.: (239) 673-2725 

Email Address: kim.arnold@kimley-horn.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 401283 

Awarded Vendor: Trident Treatment & Dewatering, LLC d/b/a MAS 

Environmental, LLC  

Contact Person: Marc Eichenholtz 

Phone No.: (813) 658-8823 

Email Address: meichenholtz@mas-env.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 102978 

Awarded Vendor: Professional Service Industries, Inc. 

Contact Person: E. John Emerson 

Phone No.: (305) 471-7725 

Email Address: john.emerson@intertek.com  

 

Address Book (E1) No.: 348701 

Awarded Vendor: RMA GeoLogic Consultants, Inc. 

Contact Person: Donald W. Mayne 

Phone No.: (239) 415-1818 
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Email Address: dmayne@rma-geologic.com  

Address Book (E1) No.: 103011 

Awarded Vendor: Stearns, Conrad and Schmidt, Consulting Engineers, 

Inc. d/b/a SCS Engineers 

Contact Person: Shane R. Fischer 

Phone No.: (813) 621-0080 

Email Address: sfischer@scsengineers.com  

 

 

Notes:  
This is a “Master” contract, which is not for any specific project. Work will be 

negotiated, authorized, scheduled, funded, and accounted for by the issuance of 

Supplemental Task Authorizations, by the requesting department, division or other 

government entity.  
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